
397Hotline +49 (0) 87 21 / 96 19-02024

VERSION AB FACELIFT

SCHNITTIG UNTERWEGS
 RIEGER FÜR VW POLO 5 (9N)

Barracuda Voltec T6 Chrome
VA 8,0Jx18 ET 32 mit 215/35-18
HA 8,0Jx18 ET 32 mit 215/35-18

Tomason TN4 Hyperblack Polished

Bestellen Sie jetzt im neuen 
RIEGER-Onlineshop unter:
www.rieger-tuning.biz/shop

3
6

4

3




